Grace Christian Academy
PO Box 1099 0 498 Arlington Avenue
Bryson City, North Carolina 28713
828-488-1042 e-mail: ajjl@dnet.net'

2020 ~ 2021 Calendaor
Date Event Holidays | Work | Pupil
Days | Days
Monday, August 3 Teacher Workdays
Thursday, August 13 S
Meo| Friday, August 34 | 7 First Day of School (Noon Dismissal)

Monday, September 7 Labor Day Holiday 1
Friday, October 16 End of 1° Nine Weeks 45
Monday, October 19 Teacher Workday (K3,K4,K5 Attend School) 1
Tuesday, October 20 Issue Report Cards
Wednesday, October 21 Parent/Teacher Meetings by Appointment
Friday, October 23 PICTURE DAY AM, Fall Festival (Spm-Dark)
Wednesday, November 25 Thanksgiving Program 11 am/Noon Dismissal
Thursday, November 26-Fri. 27 | Thanksgiving Holiday 2
Friday, December 18 Christmas Program 11 am/Noon Dismissal
Monday, Dec. 21-Mon. Jan. 4 Christmas Holiday s b 3
Monday, January 5 Students Return
Wednesday, January 6 End of 2* Nine Weeks 90
Thursday, January 7 Issue Report Cards
Friday, January 8 Parent/Teacher Meetings by Appointment
Wednesday, March 10 End of 3™ Nine Weeks 135
Thursday, March 11 Teacher Workday (K3,K4,K5 Attend School) 1
Friday, March 12 Issue Report Cards
Friday, March 15 Parent/Teacher Meetings by Appointment
Friday, April 2 PICTURE DAY- Easter Program 11am

Noon Dismissal
Monday, April 6-Fri., April 9 Easter Break 5
Tuesday, May 4-Friday, May 7 | 3* & 6™ Grade Otis Lenon & Stanford Achievement

Test 8am-11:30am
Friday, May 17 Last Day of School for Students/ Noon Dismissal 180

Issue Report Cards
Friday, May 17 K5 Graduztion Exercises 7pm
Tuesday, May 18-Fri., May 31 Teacher Workdays in Service Training | 10

|
1

Total | 19 21 130
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